IET40
Electrodeless Conductivity & Solution Concentration Transmitter
• Designed for dairy, brewing,
food and process applications
• Two 4-20mA outputs
and RS485 interface
• 3 line 12 character integral display

2-9 points can be entered.
Order Codes
Part No Model
1218  IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless
Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/59T sensor
1222  IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless
Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/57T sensor
1223  IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless
Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/58T sensor
Part No Model
1224  IET40 Dual Channel Electrodeless
Conductivity Transmitter plus RS485 interface
mounted on an ECS/56T sensor
6164 Communications Kit. Comprising RS485/232
cable and converter and LTH Control Centre
software for programming IET40 Transmitters
LTH Electronics Ltd, Chaul End Lane, Luton, Bedfordshire. LU4 8EZ England